
Eagle Life Insurance Company 
6000 Westown Pkwy, West Des Moines, Iowa 50266 • Telephone: (866) 526-0995  • Fax: (515) 457-1911 • www.eagle-lifeco.com 
American Equity Investment Life Insurance Company of New York 
Home Office: 1979 Marcus Ave, Ste. 210 • Lake Success, NY 11042 • www.ae-newyork.com 
Administrative Office: P.O. Box 71157 • Des Moines, IA 50325-0157 • 866-233-6660 • Fax 515-221-0490 • www.ae-newyork.com

09MAP-CAM 06.11.20 ©2020 Eagle Life. All Rights Reserved.

AMERICAN EQUITY
of NEW YORKINSURANCE COMPANY

EAGLE

EAGLE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY®

AMERICAN EQUITY INVESTMENT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF NEW YORK

REGIONAL MAP

External Wholesaler Territory Contact Internal Wholesaler

Doug Davidson AZ, CO, NM, NV, South CA, UT, West TX T: 801-560-3179  |  E: ddavidson@eagle-lifeco.com
Jeremy Kramer 
515-457-1818
jkramer@eagle-lifeco.com

Steve Dunn DE, MD, NJ, PA T: 515-783-4141  |  E: steve.dunn@eagle-lifeco.com Brian Koehlmoos
bkoehlmoos@eagle-lifeco.com
515-457-1734Mike Patkunas IA, IL, MN, MO, WI T: 847-910-2479  |  E: mike.patkunas@eagle-lifeco.com

Travis Allan HI, North CA, ID, MT, OR, WA, WY T: 541-214-5667  |  E: travis.allan@eagle-lifeco.com Stephanie Verwers
515-273-3810
sverwers@eagle-lifeco.comJudy Miller CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, VT T: 978-284-3948  |  E: judy.miller@eagle-lifeco.com

Gary Bondy IN, MI, OH T: 614-813-9191 |   E: gary.bondy@eagle-lifeco.com Kym Bennett 
515-273-3415 
kbennett@eagle-lifeco.comKym Bennett KS, ND, NE, SD T: 515-273-3415  |  E: kbennett@eagle-lifeco.com

Mike Hubbard OK, LA, TX T: 214-629-0872  |  E: mike.hubbard@eagle-lifeco.com
Heather Ochoa 
515-273-3799 
hochoa@eagle-lifeco.com

Keith Abbott South FL T: 515-336-1641  |  E: keith.abbott@eagle-lifeco.com Danny Stallman 
515-273-3938 
dstallman@eagle-lifeco.comQuentin Carter AL, N.FL, GA, MS T: 205-504-1232  |  E: qcarter@eagle-lifeco.com

Vito Miulli AR, DC, KY, TN, VA, WV T: 515-336-1498  |  E: vito.miulli@eagle-lifeco.com Luke Roth
515-457-1942
lroth@eagle-lifeco.comChris Snyder NC, SC T: 704-953-2713  |  E: chris.snyder@eagle-lifeco.com


